
 Key Product Features

Easy Installation

Quiet

High Visibility

Modular Design

Strength

Environment

Quick and easy to install and can be 
swiftly relocated

‘Soft’ feel compared to other 
materials providing ‘quiet’ speed 
reduction

Distinctive high visibility yellow 
markings moulded into the product

Modular design with middle units 
500mm wide and matching 
end units 250mm wide

For strength and alignment each 
style requires a reinforcing tube

Recycled product made in the UK

James
Typewritten text
SALES : 01905 794 875
EMAIL: sales@starttraffic.uk
WEB: starttraffic.uk

James
Typewritten text
Start Traffic Offers its Unique range of speed ramps with three different profiles
 to suit almost any application.

James
Typewritten text
** Please note that a reinforcing tube is required for all 
Sitecop speed ramps. This is only supplied if installed by 
one of our agents. 



MANUAL 
HANDLING

QUICK
INSTALLATION

HARD
WEARING

BOLT
DOWN

BEST
VALUE

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

Module Height
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Weight  
(kg)

Middle
End

70
70

500
500

500
250

12.5
4.0

Module Height
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Weight  
(kg)

Middle
End

50
50

400
400

500
250

6.5
3.0

Module Height
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Weight  
(kg)

Middle
End

70
70

1000
1000

500
250

25.0
8.0




