

Key Product Features

Easy Installation

Quick and easy to install and can be

swiftly relocated

Quiet 'Soft' feel compared to other

materials providing 'quiet' speed

reduction

High Visibility Distinctive high visibility yellow

markings moulded into the product

Modular Design Modular design with middle units

500mm wide and matching

end units 250mm wide

Strength For strength and alignment each

style requires a reinforcing tube

Environment Recycled product made in the UK

** Please note that a reinforcing tube is required for all Sitecop speed ramps. This is only supplied if installed by one of our agents.

Start Traffic Offers its Unique range of speed ramps with three different profiles to suit almost any application.



WFB: starttraffic.uk



MiniSitecop is the cost effective answer for reducing speeds in car parks, private roads and commercial areas.



MiniSitecop



Module	Height (mm)	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Weight (kg)
Middle	50	400	500	6.5
End	50	400	250	3.0



The original Sitecop is ideal when severe speed reduction is needed for schools and access points or to prevent tailgating at barriers.





	Sitecop			
Module	Height (mm)	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Weight (kg)
Middle End	70 70	500 500	500 250	12.5 4.0



Designed to be less severe and suitable for HGV's, SitecopPlus is ideal for residential, retail, distribution and infrastructure sites.

SitecopPlus

Module	Height	Length	Width	Weight
	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	(kg)
Middle	70	1000	500	25.0
End	70	1000	250	8.0















